TERM 1 TERM 2 TERM 3 TERM 4 TERM 5
ENG 1101/03 3 | MTH 1110 ENG 1102/04 3 | AREA IV SS COURSE (HIS 3 select courses that
1112 DR) have not been
- completed from
BIO 1100/L100 3/1 | AREA IV HIS SCI 2233/L.233 3/1 | MTH 1112 3 previous terms or
COURSE semesters as
(HIS 1111 DR) prerequisite courses or
TROY 1101 AREA 11 HUM/FA COURS il
TOTAL | 7 TOTAL TOTAL 7 TOTAL| 9
TERM 1 TERM 2 TERM 3 TERM 4 TERM 5
MTH 2251 3
cl T




COMPLETE ALL 6 SUB-REQUIREMENTS (55 HOURYS)

A. AREAI:
MINIMUM GRADE OF “C” REQUIRED
ENG 1101 COMP & MODERN ENGLISH 1 S HOUF
ENG 1102 COMP & MODERN ENGLISH 11 3 HOU
B. AREA II:
ENG 2205 WORLD LITERATURE BEFORE 1660 3 HOURS
ENG 2206 WORLD LITERATURE AFTER 1660 3 HOURS
TAKE 6SH IN FINE ARTS OR HUMANITIES FROM THE FOLLOWING: 6 HOURS

ART 1133, MUS 1131, THE 1130, COM 2241, PHI 2203, PHI 2204, REL 2280,
SPN 1141, SPN 1142, OR ADVISOR APPROVED (REQUIRING SUBSTITUTION
FORM).

C. AREA III:

MTH 1110 FINITE MATHEMATICS (MINIMUM GRADE OF “C” REQUIRED) 3 HOURS

SELECT TWO SCIENCE COURSES: 1™ 0 5
BIO 1100/L100 GENERAL BIOLOGY W/LAB
SClp2233/L.2)
CHM 1142/11

D. AREA IV:
TAKE ONE HISTORY COURSE:
HIS 1101, HIS 1102, HIS 1111, HIS 1112, HIS 1122, HIS 1123 3 HOURS
TAKE 3 ADDITIONAL SOCIAL SCIENCE COURSES 9 HOURS

HIS 1101, HIS 1102, HIS 1111, HIS 1112, HIS 1122, HIS 1123, ANT 2200, ECO 2251,
ECO 2252, GEO 2210, LDR 1100, POL 2241, POL 2260, PSY 2200, PSY 2210, SOC 2275,
o

Every reasonable':clttempt to ensure accuracy has been made. Some courses (such as developmental or pre-requisite courses) are not reflected # this degree map. Comple-



U

EDUCATION MAJOR
2.75 GPA REQUIRED

MINIMUM GRADE OF “C” REQUIRED

EDU
SPE
EDU
EDU
EDU
RED
EDU
SBE
SRE

3310
3340
3303
3305
4400
4401
4471
4454
4474

INTRODUCTION TO EDUCATION

DIVERSE LEARNERS

EDUCATIONAL PSYCHOLOGY & CLASSROOM ASSESSMENT
TEACHING WITH TECHNOLOGY

CLASSROOM MANAGEMENT

READING IN THE CONTENT AREA

CURRICULUM & INSTRUCTIONAL DELIVERY

INTERNSHIP SEMINAR

INTERNSHIP

K-6 COLLABORATIVE SPECIAL EDUCATION TEACHING MAJOR

MINIMUM GRADE OF “C” REQUIRED

SPE
SPE
SRE
RED
RED
EEE
SPE
SPE
EDU
RED
EDU

3301
3306
3309
3310

4465
3362
4407
3862
3308
4483
4478

ADVANCED TOPICS IN DISABILITIES
TEACHING STUDENT WITH HIGH INCIDENCE DISABILITIES
TEACHING STUDENTS WITH LOW INCIDENCE DISABILITIES
LANGUAGE & LITERACY K-6
LITERACY PRACTICUM

TEA 5> MATHEMATICS
INCLUSIVE STRATEGIES

READING INTERVENTION STRATEGIES
MATH/SCIENCE/STEM PRACTICUM

(33 HOURS)

3 HOURS

3 HOU S
3 HOU

3 HOURS

3 HOURS

3 HOURS

3 HOURS

3 HOURS
9 HOURS

(33 HOURS)

3 HOURS
3 HOURS
3 HOURS
3 HOURS
3 HOURS
3 HOURS

3 HOURS
3 HOURS

MY DEGREE MAP SERVES AS A GUIDE TO ASSIST YOU WITH THE PROPER SEQUENCE AND SELECTION OF COURSES. IT DOES NOT REPLACE YOUR PROGEAM EVALUATION (AVAILABLE



